Citation
E0045761
123107
E0045352
E0056630
E0052776
E0043291
E0049746
E0055214
E0047270
123835
124038
E0047791
E0056157
E0056157
E0051359
E0045375
E0048760
E0054169
124786
124374
125165
E0050766
E0050766
E0052804
124039
125167
E0047282
125795
125794
125306
125306
E0053402
E0053402

Name

TRIPPLETT, RHONDA MICHEL
BAEZ CESARI, JOSE ANTONIO
BROWN, RICHARD ARTHUR
WILSON, CYNTHIA ANDERSON
WILLIAMS, JESSICA LAJOYCE
HARDMAN, EMILEE RENEE
SWINDELL, SCOTT ROBERT
RISKEY, STEPHANIE ANNE
BROWN, AARON KRISTOPHER
MOON, KEVIN JOHN

BROWN, RICHARD JON-FRANCIS
HAYNES, BRANDON DEUNDRA
BAEZ CESARI, JOSE ANTONIO
BAEZ CESARI, JOSE ANTONIO
GARZA, MICHAEL ALBERT
PANOS, CHRIS FLEMING
PROCACCINI, JAMES
DELATORRE, MIRANDA ARIEL
COBB, BILLY GENE Il
PALACIOS, HERIBERTO
ADAIR, OLIVIA RENAE
HOPKINS, ARIC JAMES
HOPKINS, ARIC JAMES
HERRERA, JOSE GONZALO
ARTEAGA, LIZBETH

SELMAN, CLAYTON MORRIS
FLORES-DIAZ, YOBANI

HINES, RUSTY LYNN

DUNCAN, ARZIE WAYNE
CALLIRGOS, JOHN C
CALLIRGOS, JOHN C
KETTLETY, JUSTIN KURT
KETTLETY, JUSTIN KURT

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

Status Date/Time
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM
8/3/2022 9:30 AM

Offense

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAILED TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 55 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN STOP SIGN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS RESTRICTED

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/OUT LP OR WITH ONE LP

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0051908
E0056021
E0049706
E0049706
E0052248
124489

124345

E0047756
E0051916
E0051916
E0053340
E0053341
E0053341
E0054578
123832

123832

124345

E0056536
E0046313
E0046313
E0047757
E0051917
E0051917
E0054581
E0054583
E0051322
E0046316
E0046318
E0046318
E0047244
E0047758
E0052251
E0053344
E0050294

HENRY, SEMONE SHALAI
STROTHER, LACEY NICOLE
PIEDRA-MENDEZ, JOSE GERARDO
PIEDRA-MENDEZ, JOSE GERARDO
HOSTON, SAMANTHA
CASTILLO-BARGAS, LAILA ELIZABETH
LUCKEY, DAVION LATRELL
THURSTON, KEVIN EDWARD
WILLIAMS, MARQUIS RAMON
WILLIAMS, MARQUIS RAMON
FAULKNER, MARISA ANNE

PITTS, TREYMAR KEYON

PITTS, TREYMAR KEYON
MURPHY, MELVIN Il

FERGUSON, AARON Il
FERGUSON, AARON Il

LUCKEY, DAVION LATRELL
HUGHES, JOSEPH KEITH
HOUSEWRIGHT, JOHN MARK
HOUSEWRIGHT, JOHN MARK
CHISM, TABRIA SIMONE
ESPINOZA, MIGUEL JR
ESPINOZA, MIGUEL JR

JIMENEZ, DANELLY MICHELLE
MULLIS, JENNI DEANN

ELLIS, IWIN LAMOND JR

MCCOY, TERENCE JAMES
KOLNYANG, NYWAI DAU
KOLNYANG, NYWAI DAU

WYATT, JEFFREY WILLIAM

LEE, JADAN QUINCY

OBIER, JODI LEA

IBARRO PALAMO, VIVIANA LIZETTE
CARTER, KEYUNA LASHAYE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
SPEED S/Z 44 MPH in a 20 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
DISPLAY UNCLEAN LICENSE PLATES

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DROVE WRONG SIDE OF ROAD

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ILLEGAL U-TURN

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD- PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SPEED S/Z 33 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE



E0050294
E0050296
E0050296
E0049712
124494

124494

124492

124029

E0055107
E0047245
E0050299
E0050301
E0051324
E0054587
E0054587

CARTER, KEYUNA LASHAYE

THAMES, DAVIN JAMEON

THAMES, DAVIN JAMEON

HENRY, LASHUN

GOMES-SANTOS, EDWIN ALEXANDER
GOMES-SANTOS, EDWIN ALEXANDER
RODGERS, KATHRYN MICHELLE
LOPEZ MENDEZ, ISRAEL

NORTH, JANNES ANN

RIDLEY, JAMARCE LEANTRAY
HERREROS, GIOVANNI

JIMMERSON, ANTONIO DEUNDRA
ELMORE, DEMARKIS

PEREZ, PRISCILLA

PEREZ, PRISCILLA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM
8/3/2022 10:00 AM

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 45 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION



